Statement of Compliance with the PlasticFreeRestaurants.org Conflict of Interest Policy

As a principal officer or member of the Board of Directors of PlasticFreeRestaurants.org, I hereby affirm my understanding of and agreement to comply with the "Conflict of Interest and Compensation" policies set forth in Article VIII of the PlasticFreeRestaurants.org Bylaws, as adopted on March 21st, 2020.

DocuSigned by:		
Eva Holman	Eva Holman	_, member of the Board of Directors
F99831C5948B46C		
DocuSigned by:		
Action DetVneiler	Achim Dettweiler	_, member of the Board of Directors
587F297AFFD44E1		
DocuSigned by:	Amy Retzinger	_, member of the Board of Directors
lmy Retzinger 76C0DBDD6D90418		
DocuSigned by:		
Chris Walton	Chris Walton	_, member of the Board of Directors
44DF6BA74327404		
DocuSigned by:	Erika Bond	, member of the Board of Directors
54E7E2C78EE24A9		_
DocuSigned by:		
Janis Parthun	Janis Parthun	_, member of the Board of Directors
42A0577E66DB40D		
Docusigned by: Varussa Williams	Vanessa Williams	_, member of the Board of Directors
FC887B4C7CB548A		
DocuSigned by:	Lia Webb	_, member of the Associate Board
9420365D92C9433		
DocuSigned by:	Vanessa Pope	_, member of the Associate Board
2E15B977284A490		
		_, member of the Associate Board